

Preferred Entry Online Visit: http://showday.online Red Hill Show Please view Schedules for closing date NO LATE ENTRIES WILL BE ACCEPTED.

Payment must be made at time of entry and remmitance advice emailed to info@redhillshow.com.au
Payment can be made by Cash (in person at the Show office), Cheque, Credit Card via Pay Pal or direct Deposit; BSB 633 000 Account # 13478 9924 Use surname as Reference

SEND ENTRY FORM TO: RED HILL SHOW, PO BOX 69, RED HILL SOUTH, 3937. TELEPHONE 5989 2357

PLEASE PHOTOCOPY ENTRY FORM IF ADDITIONAL SPACE IS REQUIRED

ECTION	CLASS NO	CLASS DESCRIPTION AS IN SCHEDULE	ENTRY FEE
		Total of Entry Fees	\$
		Exhibitors Ticket(s) @ \$15 each (Limit of 1 per exhibitor)	\$
			\$
		Exhibitor Ticket Postage Fee or collect from Show Office	\$1.00
		Total Amount Enclosed	\$
	<u> </u>		· ·

NAME (Please Print):		 	
ADDRESS:		 	POST CODE:
PHONE:	MOB:	 EMAIL:	
SIGNATURE:			
ABN (if applicable):			

* For Further assistance please contact Bree Lovell, Assistant Secretary Red Hill A&H Society on 03 5989 2357

ALL EXHIBITORS PLEASE READ THIS IMPORTANT INFORMATION

RED HILL AGRICULTURAL & HORTICULTURAL SOCIETY INC.

Show Information – Rules, Regulations, Society's Disclaimer and Privacy Statements pertaining to this event can be viewed at the Secretary's Desk on Show Day. All Show Society rules and regulations must be adhered to. PLEASE MAKE YOURSELF FAMILIAR WITH ALL RULES AND REGULATIONS OF THE SOCIETY ON OUR SHOW WEBSITE – www.redhillshow.com.au

The Red Hill Agricultural and Horticultural Society Inc is committed to providing a safe, healthy and environmentally acceptable event for all stakeholders. We maintain an effective health and safety program, and endeavour to comply with all statutory and Common Law requirements. All competitors, vendors and exhibitors have a "Duty of Care" to avoid exposing themselves or other people to situations that could lead to injury.

PRIVACY STATEMENT

The Red Hill A & H Society Inc (the Society) collects your personal information to administer the Red Hill Show (the Show) and for related purposes, such as promoting the Show, maintaining information about qualification for future events or making claims on any insurance in connection with the Show, Your information may be disclosed to service providers and other organisations who help to administer the Show (including health service providers), indemnity or insurance providers or other Red Hill A & H Society Inc bodies or organisations that have similar objectives to the Society, including breed associations recognised by the Society. Your information may also be disclosed if required and/or authorised by law. We may also disclose winner's information to the media for the purpose of publishing articles on your participation in the Show.

PARTICIPANTS INDEMNITY & WAIVER

Participation, including passive participation, in events or activities at an agricultural show contains elements of risk, both obvious and inherent. The risks involved may result in property damage and/or personal injury including death. I understand activities at shows contain an element of risk of injury and I agree that I undertake any such risk voluntarily of my own free will and at my own risk. I also understand this document constitutes a contractual waiver pursuant to Section 32N of the Fair Trading Act 1999 (Vic). I acknowledge the risk referred to above and agree to waive any and all rights that I, or any person claiming through me, may have against the Red Hill A & H Society Inc, and any or all of its office bearers in relation to any loss of injury (including death), that is suffered by me as a result of my participation in this show, I agree to continually indemnify the Red Hill A & H Society Inc, and any or all of its office bearers on a full indemnity basis against any claim or proceeding that is made, threatened or commenced and any liability, loss (including consequential loss and loss of profits), damages or expenses (including legal costs on a full indemnity basis) that the Red Hill A & H Society Inc and any or all of its office bearers, I have read this Indemnity and Waiver information and acknowledge and agree with its contents – and will sign this agreement on my entry form. I have made any further enquiries which I feel are necessary or desirable and fully understand the risks involved in this activity.

PLEASE SIGN BELOW TO ACKNOWLEDGE THAT YOU HAVE READ THIS INFORMATION

NB - Entry will not be processed unless paperwork is completed and signed